Material
• Body & Door – 2.0mm mild steel.
• Plinth (black) – 2.0 to 3.0mm mild steel.
• Mounting plate – 3.0mm galvanised steel.
Surface finished with polyester powder coating
RAL7032 texture, CVS beige colour.
Complete with mounting plate (adjustable in
depth).

Model and Dimension
NO. MODEL DIMENSION
H x W x D
NOS.  OF
DOOR
MOUNTING
PLATE
BOTTOM
GLAND HOLE
CANOPY INNER
DOOR
PERSPEX
DOOR
PLINTH
(100H)
1 CM148/40 1400 x 800 x 400 1 1316 x 716 540 x 180 x 1 CPM8040 ID148 PD148 PL84/100
2 CM1410/40 1400 x 1000 x 400 2 1316 x 916 690 x 180 x 1 CPM10040 ID1410 PD1410 PL104/100
3 CM168/40 1600 x 800 x 400 1 1516 x 716 540 x 180 x 1 CPM8040 ID168 PD168 PL84/100
4 CM1610/10 1600 x 1000 x 400 2 1516 x 916 690 x 180 x 1 CPM10040 ID1610 PD1610 PL104/100
5 CM1612/40 1600 x 1200 x 400 2 1516 x 1116 360 x 180 x 2 CPM12040 ID1612 PD1612 PL124/100
6 CM188/40 1800 x 800 x 400 1 1716 x 716 540 x 180 x 1 CPM8040 ID188 PD188 PL84/100
7 CM1810/40 1800 x 1000 x 400 2 1716 x 916 690 x 180 x 1 CPM10040 ID1810 PD1810 PL104/100
8 CM1812/40 1800 x 1200 x 400 2 1716 x 1116 360 x 180 x 2 CPM12040 ID1812 PD1812 PL124/100
9 CM208/40 2000 x 800 x 400 1 1916 x 716 540 x 180 x 1 CPM8040 ID208 PD208 PL84/100
10 CM2010/40 2000 x 1000 x 400 2 1916 x 916 690 x 180 x 1 CPM10040 ID2010 PD2010 PL104/100
11 CM2012/40 2000 x 1200 x 400 2 1916 x 1116 360 x 180 x 2 CPM12040 ID2012 PD2012 PL124/100
Canopy